What Keeps You Up at Night?

m Consultant/Design Professional B Owner (Healthcare Provider) m Supplier n=283*
70
60
50
40
30
20
. ‘ L d L L1
N\ L0 D) ) ) % X
& \@7} & bé\% ,\'z}“\o &\o {& \('\o \,*\0 be"’\oo 06\ bef”\ \QJQ b\(‘\o Q}‘Z‘/@ (O'b be?\qo Qé'z’ c)@e Q{@ @Q& .\\é\c c?’Q 09\(\

¥ > & YOS ¢ P @ ¥ R 0 & O B & F®
AN QRO NN S A S S A P SN N
PN @ gL 5. & > NSNS PCCANIN N ; ¥ & 8

3,00 & L R \ﬁ}% T & ¢ ~o"o <9 e°e O <@ é}» &L © & ©& \éo &o% N y;\oo

N S N A S I s S N CUEPRC I S & 3

e N 2 o . -O ) D S < ~N A < & N2 S &
XN & BN K Y A\ oF o X R S P & N\ N A &
/\' <§ é\ (\Oo Y & (\% (\6 I\ \}( , 'boo 6?0 > O Q‘,\' Qooo oaQ,
& ¢ & & & & &£ g o~ S P &
e I RNCEN Q;\ Y @ N > AN
SN & E QX K & &P e
E & ,Sl-\ ((\9 N > Z P K\Q & S R N
{\eﬁ\ Q&O SRS BN 6\7‘,\ cfo A @@e
@ % N N
& & AN N N
< N S \)(J K0 A\
N S &L
e° ¢ &
A R

* Respondents (n=283) were given the ability to cast up to 3 votes to any of the provided topics or write in a response.

Please note that this survey is not intended to be a rigorous, scientific study but a means for connecting with our community. The Center for Health Design has been collecting
responses in in an engaging and fun format at our annual Healthcare Design Conference for several years, and this year we also including some online polling. Each year a set of
pre-populated topics is selected to gauge the community’s interest for educational content, tools, and resources in order to move healthcare forward.
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